Data Sheet
The Agilent HS-16 oil diffusion pump is a pump with high throughput and high
pumping speed of 6,000 L/s. With its fully optimized vapor jet, robust boiler design,
and thermal protection switches, the pump will run without any maintenance for
many years. This pump includes a standard sight glass and fill and drain assembly,
and is available with 16 in ASA or DN 500 ISO-K inlet flange.
This diffusion pump is a perfect fit for industrial applications such as vacuum
furnace, heat treatment, metallizing, and coating processes for optical lenses,

Printed in the USA, May 15, 2025
5994-3472EN
Ordering information
Description Voltage
Weight
kg (lb)
Part Number
Flange Type
HS-16 Pump ASA ISO
HS-16 with Standard Cold Cap 240 V 218.0 (480.0) 79292308 L5921308
HS-16 with Halo Baffle 240 V 218.0 (480.0) 79292318 L5921318
HS-16 with Standard Cold Cap 415 V 218.0 (480.0) 79292326 L5921326
HS-16 with Halo Baffle 415 V 218.0 (480.0) 79292336 L5921336
HS-16 with Standard Cold Cap 480 V 218.0 (480.0) 79292309 L5921309
HS-16 with Halo Baffle 480 V 218.0 (480.0) 79292319 L5921319
Note: The HS-16 can be ordered with 9,600 W heaters by increasing the middle number
of the 3-digit suffix by two; e.g. 79292328.
Description
Weight